TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Wireless Intercom Acquisition, LLC		109/05/2002	LTD LIAB JT ST CO: CONNECTICUT

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Earmark, LLC	
Street Address:	1125 Dixwell Avenue	
City:	Hamden	
State/Country:	CONNECTICUT	
Postal Code:	06514	
Entity Type:	LTD LIAB JT ST CO: CONNECTICUT	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	73013911	EARMARK

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (203)327-1096

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

 Phone:
 (203) 324-6155

 Email:
 cdc@ssjr.com

Correspondent Name: Wesley W. Whitmyer Jr.

Address Line 1: 986 Bedford Street

Address Line 2: St. Onge Steward Johnston and Reens LLC.

Address Line 4: Stamford, CONNECTICUT 06905

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Wesley W. Whitmyer Jr.
Signature:	/Wesley W. Whitmyer Jr./
Date:	07/21/2005

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003125 FRAME: 0522

900028736

Total Attachments: 1 source=Change of Name to Earmark, LLC#page1.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003125 FRAME: 0523

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

Domestic Limited Liability Company
Office of the Secretary of the State
30 Trinity Street / P.O. Box 150470 / Hartford, CT 06115-0470 / Rev. 12/999

Please see reverse for instructions

		171684 PG 01 OF 01 VOL B-00523 09/06/2002 11:00 AM PAGE 02334 SECRETARY OF THE STATE ICUT SECRETARY OF THE STATE	
NAME OF LIMITED LIABILITY C Wireless Intercom Acquisi			
THE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPA	NY'S ARTICLES OF ORGANIZA	ATION ARE (check A., B. or C.):	
B. AMENDED AND RESTAT	ED		
C. RESTATED TEXT OF EACH AMENDMENT / H	RESTATEMENT:		
The name of the limited li "Earmark, LLC".	ability company is here	by changed to	
·			
(Please reference a	n 8 1/2 X 11 attachment if addi 4. EXECUTION:	itional space is needed)	
Dated thisday ofSeptember, 2002			
John N. Sievers	Manager	Pall	

DATA REPORTING CORP. 330 Roberts Street, Suite 203 East Hartford, CT 06108-3654

RECORDED: 07/21/2005

REEL: 003125 FRAME: 0524